
Official Results

9. World Masters Athletics Indoor Championships

TORUŃ (POL), March 26 - April 1, 2023

Weight Throw M70 (7.260)
Judge: 

Lawrence Hart USA Albuquerque, USA 17-02-17WORLD RECORD MASTERS (70) 21.08

Place Bib Athlete Cat. Country Result

Start:  23-03-26  13:45:01

End: 23-03-26  14:45:00

1 2704 Wacław KRANKOWSKI M70 18.75  SB RP 70  Poland

2 344 Miloš GRYC M70 17.53Czech Republic

3 2760 Tadeusz LOTZ M70 16.51Poland

4 2717 Mieczysław KUBACKI M70 16.49Poland

5 898 Gerhard HEDUSCHKE M70 15.88Germany

6 2834 Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI M70 14.95Poland

7 4155 Richard WATSON M70 14.32United States of America

8 369 Josef KUZEL M70 13.03Czech Republic

9 3787 Pino PILOTTO M70 13.02Switzerland

10 2346 HOOFT Jan VAN M70 12.84Netherlands

11 2726 Wieslaw KULEJ M70  7.48Poland

1277 Guy DIRKIN M70 NMGreat Britain and Northern Ireland

I II III IV V VI

x 18.38 18.04 18.02 17.85 18.75Wacław KRANKOWSKI

x 16.65 17.41 17.36 17.53 16.66Miloš GRYC

14.65 x x 16.51 x xTadeusz LOTZ

16.28 16.49 16.36 16.35 x 16.13Mieczysław KUBACKI

14.57 15.33 x x 15.83 15.88Gerhard HEDUSCHKE

x 13.94 14.53 13.46 x 14.95Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI

13.62 13.78 14.32 13.93 14.03 14.16Richard WATSON

13.03 x 12.56 x 12.89 12.82Josef KUZEL

12.63 12.57 13.02Pino PILOTTO

12.71 x 12.84HOOFT Jan VAN

x 7.48 xWieslaw KULEJ

x x xGuy DIRKIN
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  Note:

SB -Season Best

Official Results

Place Race/Place Athlete Cat. Country Result

CATEGORY: M70
1 Final Wacław KRANKOWSKI Poland 18.751  SB RP 70  

2 Final Miloš GRYC Czech Republic 17.532

3 Final Tadeusz LOTZ Poland 16.513

4 Final Mieczysław KUBACKI Poland 16.494

5 Final Gerhard HEDUSCHKE Germany 15.885

6 Final Andrzej MUSZYŃSKI Poland 14.956

7 Final Richard WATSON United States of America 14.327

8 Final Josef KUZEL Czech Republic 13.038

9 Final Pino PILOTTO Switzerland 13.029

10 Final HOOFT Jan VAN Netherlands 12.8410

11 Final Wieslaw KULEJ Poland  7.4811

12 Final Guy DIRKIN Great Britain and Northern Ireland NMNM
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